



## www.kanooenergy.com

## KANOO ENERGY HONORED BY 3M FOR OUTSTANDING CONTRIBUTIONS IN 2023



Left to Right - Aatif Qazi(3M), Tausif Raheem(3M), Ameen Sheikh Muhammad(KE), Khizer Hayath(KE) with Jithin Kumar(KE) receiving the award from Ibrahim Taufik(3M), Ahmed Khadeer(KE, Avinash Gregory(KE)

Kanoo Energy's Fall Protection team was honored with a distinguished award from 3M, in recognition of their exceptional performance in 2023. This award signifies Kanoo Energy's successful efforts in promoting and supporting 3M's advanced fall protection solutions, leading to a safer work environment.



## Recognition by 3M

3M's award to Kanoo Energy acknowledges their outstanding performance in advocating for and implementing 3M's Fall Protection solutions, highlighting Kanoo Energy's commitment to creating a safer working atmosphere.

## • Leadership in Safety Advocacy

This accolade emphasizes Kanoo Energy's leadership in promoting safety excellence, showcasing their pivotal role in ensuring that the industry is equipped with the highest quality safety equipment. Kanoo Energy has been instrumental in educating the industry on the effective application and advantages of 3M's working at height solutions, cultivating a culture of safety and responsibility through demos, training sessions, safety seminars and 3M certified workshops in Dubai & Abu Dhabi. Their unwavering dedication to improving workplace safety is a clear testament to their commitment to the welfare of workers and the advancement of industry safety practices.